
S.No. Teacher Name Father/Husband Name Date of Birth Designation Qualification 
1 Shagun Sikka Krishan Gopal Sikka 31-Jan-86 Principal MA, Hindi, English, History, M.Ed. 
2 Anita Jaswal Bikrameet Singh 11-Apr-85 PRT MA (English) B. Ed. 
3 Pooja Devi Rajiv Kumar 22-Nov-90 PRT BA, JBT.
4 Nancy Sharma Puneet Kumar 15-May-89 PRT MA (History) B.Ed. 
5 Gurpreet Kaur Jujhar Singh 23-Feb-87 PRT MA (History)
6 Pooja Saini Jatinder Singh 18-Aug-90 PRT M. Sc. (Bio-Tech) B. Ed. 
7 Rajni Dadwal Jagdeep Singh 18-Mar-84 NTT B. A. NTT
8 Kiran Verma Atul Sharma 7-Dec-88 PRT MA Economics,  B.Ed. 
9 Pooja Rani G.S. Pathania 21-Apr-77 PRT MA (Pol.Sci.), B.Ed. D.El. Ed. 
10 Kavita Rani Vishal Puri 10-Apr-87 PRT MA Political Sci. Hindi, B.Ed. D.El. Ed. 
11 Reena Devi Anjani Kumar Sharma 2-Nov-76 NTT B.A. NTT
12 Huma Sharma Deepak Kumar 30-Mar-87 PRT MA English B.Ed. PDPET
13 Neena Sharma Dinesh Sharma 28-Sep-78 PRT MA(Hindi) B.Ed. 
14 Sonia Dinesh Kumar 10-Mar-73 TGT B.A. B.Ed. NTT, PDPET
15 Preetika Sukhdev 12-Dec-92 PRT MA Pol. Sci., Sanskrit, B.Ed.
16 Ekta Jaswal Vivek Jaswal 12-Apr-84 PRT M.Sc. IT (B. Ed.) 
17 Rajni Bala Rohit Kaushal 22-Apr-90 NTT NTT BA 
18 Babita Rani Mohan Singh 30-May-92 PRT B. Sc. B. Ed. 
19 Simple Lath Manoj Kumar 14-May-84 PRT M.Sc. Maths, B.Ed. PGDCA 
20 Madhu Bala Vinod Kumar 25-Mar-89 PRT MA Pol. Sci., B.Ed.
21 Supriya Malhotra Ajay Kumar 11-Jan-89 TGT (Sci.) M.Sc. Zoology, B.Ed. 
22 Rekhu Bala Deepak Kumar 7-Oct-84 TGT Arts MA English, B.Ed., PDPET 
23 Kamaljeet Rani Mohinder Singh 24-Jul-87 TGT (Sci.) M.Sc. Maths B.Ed., PDPET 
24 Balwinder Kaur Gagan Saini 8-Jul-82 TGT (Sci.) M.Sc. Physics, M.Ed. B.Ed. PGDCA
25 Jyoti Thakur Vaneet Thakur 5-Feb-92 TGT (Arts) MA, B. Ed. 
26 Ritu Bala Shivam Kumar 30/03/1986 TGT Arts M.A. English B. Ed. 
27 Anjali Manan Suresh Manan 15-Oct-92 TGT Arts MA Economics,  B.Ed. 
28 Kanchan Gurdev Kumar 25-Aug-97 TGT(Sci.) B. Sc. Bed. 
29 Rajni Sharma Rajeev Kumar 9-May-71 TGT Arts MA History, B.Ed. PDPET 
30 Kulveer Kaur Harpaul Singh 20-Apr-85 TGT MA Hindi B.Ed., PGDCA
31 Monika Neeraj Sharma 7-May-85 TGT Arts M.A. English B. Ed. 
32 Rita Rana Vishal Thakur 4-Oct-94 PGT Biology M. Sc. Botany, B.Ed. 
33 Nidhi Parbhakar Sandeep Prashar 4-Apr-82 PGT M.Com. B. Ed. 
34 Bharti Kalia Shusheel Kalia 23-Sep-93 PGT English MA English, B.Ed. 
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35 Jyoti Gagandeep 12-Jan-89 TGT Punjabi MA (Punjabi) B.Ed. 
36 Chandni Brij Mohan 18-Apr-91 PRT M. Sc. IT, D.El. Ed. 
37 Shilpa Rani Gaurav Mankotia 2-Sep-91 TGT Arts MA Hindi B.Ed. 
38 Suman Nadda Rahul Nadda 12-Dec-79 PGT Arts MA Pol. Sci. Hindi. B.Ed. 
39 Shiv Kumar Pyare Lal 16-Aug-73 PET B.A. B.P. Ed. 
40 Shikha Rana Karan Jaswal 17-Oct-92 PGT M. Com., B. Ed. 
41 Indu Bala Sunil Kumar 11-Nov-86 Art & Craft 12th, Art & Craft Diploma 
42 Archana Devi RakeshKumar 8-Feb-79 Librarian B.Library Science 
43 Ashita Bali Rajinder Kumar Bali 2-Nov-98 PGT  Physics M. Sc. Physics, B.Ed.
44 Kiran Sharma Davinder Kumar 23-Jan-89 PGT IP MCA


